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0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 L onto E Jackson St 0.8

0.8 L onto S Custer Ave 1.0

1.8 L to stay on S Custer Ave 0.4

2.2 R onto Meadowcreek Rd/T535 0.7

2.8 R onto Maple Grove Rd 0.1

2.9 L onto Horning Rd/T535 0.3

3.2 Merge onto Hollander Rd/T766 0.3

3.5 R onto Zeltenreich Rd 0.5

4.0 L onto Centerville Rd 1.2

5.2 R onto Scenic Rd 0.7

5.9 R onto S Groffdale Rd/T684 0.0

5.9 L onto Scenic Rd 0.6

6.6 R onto PA-772 W 0.4

7.0 Slight L onto N Harvest Rd 0.4

7.4 R onto N Weavertown Rd 0.5

7.9 Slight R onto Miller Ln 0.7

8.7 R onto Monterey Rd 0.9

9.5 R onto Stumptown Rd 1.6

9.5 miles.  +268/-355 feet

11.1 R onto E Eby Rd 1.3

12.4 L onto South Groffdale Road 0.2

12.6 R onto Musser School Road 1.1

13.7 L onto Zeltenreich Road 0.9

14.6 L onto Hollander Rd/T766 0.3

14.9 Slight R onto Horning Rd/T535 0.3

15.2 R onto Maple Grove Rd 0.1

15.3 L onto Meadowcreek Rd/T535 0.7

15.9 R onto S Custer Ave 0.3

16.3 L onto Edgewood Dr/T763 0.7

16.9 L onto New Holland Rd 0.4

17.3 R onto Eastern School Rd/T763 0.7

18.0 L onto South Kinzer Avenue 0.1

18.1 R onto Trailer Road 0.5

18.6 L onto Ranck Road 0.3

18.9 L onto Airport Rd/T765 0.8

19.7 R onto S Kinzer Ave/T674 0.5

20.3 R onto E Jackson St 0.1

20.3 L to parking lot 0.0

10.8 miles.  +303/-228 feet

20.3 End of route 0.0

0.0 miles.  +0/-0 feet


